
Date Event Arena
Open Session Schedule December 2023 - April 2024

Time
Friday, Dec 22, '23 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Dec 31, '23 10:30 am 12:30 pmTorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Jan 5, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Jan 7, '24 10:30:00 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Jan 12, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Jan 14, '24 10:30 am 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Jan 19, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Jan 21, '24 10:30:00 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Jan 26, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Jan 28, '24 10:30:00 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Feb 2, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Feb 4, '24 10:30:00 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Feb 9, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Feb 11, '24 10:30:00 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Feb 16, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Sunday, Feb 18, '24 10:30 am 12:30:00TorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Feb 23, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Friday, Mar 8, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Friday, Mar 15, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Friday, Mar 22, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Friday, Mar 29, '24 12:00 pm 13:30:00RitscheOpen Skating

Friday, Apr 12, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmRitscheOpen Skating

Friday, Apr 19, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmTorreyOpen Skating

Friday, Apr 26, '24 12:00 pm 1:30 pmTorreyOpen Skating



Date Event Arena
Open Session Schedule December 2023 - April 2024

Time

24 Hour Rate

OTHER SALE ITEMS

OPEN SESSION RATES

Mouthguards
Black, White, Clear Tape
Skate Laces

$4.00
$4.00
$5.00

Same Day

Sessions Subject to change, cancellation or additions

Pay at Skate Rental window in Torrey Arena
www.stcloudmac.com

Adults = $7.00
Students = $5.00

4 and Under FREE with Paying Adult
SKATE RENTAL $4.00/PAIR

SKATE SHARPENING
Hockey Figure

$5.00 $6.00
$6.00 $7.00


